



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 007 **Contract:** E1Y62
District: District 1 **Counties:** POLK **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 45768615201 (*)
Contract Desc: Asphalt Repair

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$713,597.12	100.00%
2	TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$922,566.80	129.28%
3	CREATIVE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,088,590.50	152.55%
4	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,166,315.58	163.44%
5	GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,184,491.70	165.99%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026
District: District 1
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Descr: Asphalt Repair
 The work under this Contract consists of ASPHALT REPAIR.

Call Order: 007
Counties: POLK

Contract: E1Y62
Fed Aid No: N/A
Project(s): 45768615201 (*)

EXPERIENCE IN DRAINAGE REPAIR FORM IS REQUIRED

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(3) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0005 0327 70 8 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/2" AVG DEPTH		13,000.000 SY	4.40000	57,200.00	2.15000	27,950.00	8.68000	112,840.00
0010 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		1,800.000 TN	200.58000	361,044.00	303.09000	545,562.00	286.70000	516,060.00
0015 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		110.000 EA	9.40000	1,034.00	5.20000	572.00	6.15000	676.50
0020 0906173200 TWO COMPONENT POLYURETHANE INJECTION		26,184.000 LB	10.13000	265,243.92	12.35000	323,372.40	12.30000	322,063.20
0025 E710 11121 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		4,130.000 LF	0.47000	1,941.10	0.07000	289.10	3.69000	15,239.70
0030 E710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		4,130.000 LF	0.31000	1,280.30	0.07000	289.10	3.69000	15,239.70
0035 E710 11221 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		4,130.000 LF	0.47000	1,941.10	0.07000	289.10	3.51000	14,496.30



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 007

Contract: E1Y62

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(3) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0040 E710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		4,130.000 LF	0.31000	1,280.30	0.01000	41.30	3.69000	15,239.70
0045 E711 11121 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		4,130.000 LF	1.96000	8,094.80	1.95000	8,053.50	4.80000	19,824.00
0050 E711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		4,130.000 LF	0.78000	3,221.40	1.95000	8,053.50	3.69000	15,239.70
0055 E711 11221 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		4,130.000 LF	1.96000	8,094.80	1.95000	8,053.50	4.92000	20,319.60
0060 E711 11241 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		4,130.000 LF	0.78000	3,221.40	0.01000	41.30	5.17000	21,352.10
0001 ASPHALT REPAIR Section Totals: (MECHANICAL) (TN)				\$713,597.12		\$922,566.80		\$1,088,590.50
Contract Grand Totals:				\$713,597.12		\$922,566.80		1,088,590.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 007

Contract: E1Y62

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(5) GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS		Unit Price	Ext Amount
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0005 0327 70 8 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/2" AVG DEPTH		13,000.000 SY	16.87000	219,310.00	9.45000	122,850.00		
0010 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		1,800.000 TN	358.21000	644,778.00	393.77000	708,786.00		
0015 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		110.000 EA	74.31000	8,174.10	6.75000	742.50		
0020 0906173200 TWO COMPONENT POLYURETHANE INJECTION		26,184.000 LB	8.47000	221,778.48	11.70000	306,352.80		
0025 E710 11121 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		4,130.000 LF	1.45000	5,988.50	1.14000	4,708.20		
0030 E710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		4,130.000 LF	0.53000	2,188.90	1.14000	4,708.20		
0035 E710 11221 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		4,130.000 LF	1.45000	5,988.50	1.14000	4,708.20		
0040 E710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		4,130.000 LF	0.53000	2,188.90	1.14000	4,708.20		
0045 E711 11121 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		4,130.000 LF	4.33000	17,882.90	1.63000	6,731.90		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 007

Contract: E1Y62

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(5) GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0050 E711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		4,130.000 LF	2.44000	10,077.20	1.63000	6,731.90		
0055 E711 11221 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		4,130.000 LF	4.33000	17,882.90	1.63000	6,731.90		
0060 E711 11241 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		4,130.000 LF	2.44000	10,077.20	1.63000	6,731.90		
0001 ASPHALT REPAIR Section Totals: (MECHANICAL) (TN)			\$1,166,315.58		\$1,184,491.70			
Contract Grand Totals:			\$1,166,315.58		\$1,184,491.70			



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026 **Call Order:** 007 **Contract:** E1Y62

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.